Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 1-800-760-1317
© 2023 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions

asymmetric beam projection.
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
18" Fixture (2" X 6" housing)
72" Fixture (2" X 6" housing)
DIMENSIONS
 2"
(50 mm)
6"
(150 mm)
2 x 6 housing
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Series Light Level 1 / Power
(nominal for 12” section)
LED CRI & CCT Mounting Finish
Voltage/
Dimming 2
Length (Actual in./mm)
0.08 = raye Gen 2 06W = 488 lumens/ft  (6.6W/ft)
09W = 585 lumens/ft  (9.4W/ft)
12W = 850 lumens/ft  (12.1W/ft)
827 = 80+ CRI, 2700K CCT
830 = 80+ CRI, 3000K CCT
835 = 80+ CRI, 3500K CCT
840 = 80+ CRI, 4000K CCT
C26 = Cove 2" x 6"
C33 = Cove 3" x 3"
W = White STD  = 0-10V 1F6 = 18" (17.97"/456.43mm)
6F0 = 72" (68.97"/1751.83mm)
SAMPLE NUMBER 0.08-06W-830-C26-W-STD-1F6
17.52" (445.01 mm)
68.56" (1741.42 mm)
17.52" (445.01 mm)
3.60"
(91.44 mm)
6.12"
(155.45 mm)
3.60"
(91.44 mm)
6.12"
(155.45 mm)
28.55" (725.17 mm)
49.31" (1252.47 mm)1.90"
(48.26 mm)
See page 2 for Technical Notes.
3.6”
[91 mm]
3.1”
[79 mm]
3 x 3 housing
AVA IL A B LE
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
Disc
on
tin
ued
04
-1
4-
20
23
PS519261EN
02-1-23
2 of 2
RAYE G2